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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Saporito121
GLT

9.350 9.850 9.6509.600 38.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Quintela110
Gym Plus

9.150 9.550 9.4509.400 37.550
6 3 2 2 2 

2 

Madilyn Fischer120
GLT

9.475 9.625 9.1509.200 37.450
1 2 4 5 3 

3 

Maya Da Silva132
Intensity

9.100 9.525 9.1259.100 36.850
7 4 5T 6T 4 

4 

Aspen Johnson146
YMCA

9.200 9.125 9.1009.000 36.425
5 10 9 8 5 

5 

Savannah Ferraro101
Gym Plus

9.250 9.150 8.7509.100 36.250
3 9 5T 10 6 

6 

Jocelyn Finston102
Gym Plus

9.225 8.350 9.3009.300 36.175
4 14 3 3 7 

7 

Lola Simpson152
YMCA

9.000 8.900 9.1259.050 36.075
8T 11 8 6T 8 

8 

Chiara Armiraglio107
Gym Plus

9.000 8.800 9.1759.075 36.050
8T 12 7 4 9 

9 

Parker Estes119
GLT

8.800 9.200 9.0008.400 35.400
10 8 14 9 10 

10 

Layla Kinsey147
YMCA

8.500 9.400 8.5258.500 34.925
11 5 12T 12 11 

11 

Allie Sarnoff122
GLT

8.250 9.275 8.3758.850 34.750
12 7 10 13 12 

12 

Ngan Nguyen130
Intensity

8.100 9.375 7.9008.650 34.025
13 6 11 14 13 

13 

Emily Brawn138
YMCA

8.000 8.750 8.6258.500 33.875
14 13 12T 11 14 

14 
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